Mand sammenlagt

Nr

Fornavn Efternavn
277 Rasmus Skytte
260 Nickolaj Ngrrelykke
137 Jon Dalbgl Pedersen
209 Uffe Faurholdt Lambaek
68 Anders Mads Mgller
6 Glen Ringkebing  Jensen
129 Jesper Reinholt
10 Knud Baastrup
160 Leif Balle
78 Asger Halkjeaer
264 Keld Vejlgaard
290 Svenning H. Sarensen
115 Henning Foldager
134 Jimmi Simonsen
346 Arnth Baerentzen
117 Hikmatullah Nazari
93 Dennis Holm Christensen
189 Rasmus Jensen
57 Chresten Holm
258 Torben Thegersen
210 Ulrik Bro
179 Ole Kristensen
190 Rasmus Kock Haisl Jensen
11 Kurt Bjerregaard
202 Thomas Jacobsen
25 Flemming Knak
158 Lars Erik Olsen
316 Henrik Lind Jagrgensen
31 Martin Domino
285 Sietze Piersma
89 Brian Jensen
108 Hans. Telbal
201 Thomas Bonnichsen
248 Torkil Pedersen
101 Erik Hansen
138 Jonas Bach
81 Bent Dinesen
7 Helge Madsen
294 Steen Mogensen
208 Tore Gundersborg Sandbgl
207 Tobias Keller
207 Tobias Keller
207 Tobias Keller
9 Klaus Grubbe
141 Jgrgen Dalum
60 Jorn Sand
309 Torben Dufresne
302 Benny Lorenzen
177 Ole Christiansen
203 Thorkild Korsgaard
116 Henrik Larsen
183 Peter Lindby N. Sgrensen
175 Niels Henrik Simonsen
174 Morten Hald
287 Jens Serensen
181 Peter Bach
50 Tage Slet
147 Karsten Eriksen
200 Sgren Josephsen
104 Georg Aasberg
307 Martin Christensen
246 Finn Andersen
3 Claes Bo Fiskbaek
148 Kenneth Kristensen
319 Gorm Lind
37 Morten Jensen

By

Snedsted
Holstebro
Holstebro
Struer
Holstebro
Struer
Vinderup
Holstebro

Holstebro
Holstebro

Holstebro
Struer
Holstebro
Lemvig

Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Struer
Holstebro
Lemvig
Holstebro

Lemvig

Holstebro
Haderup
Holstebro

Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Struer

Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Struer
Holstebro
Lemvig

Holstebro
Holstebro
Struer
Holstebro
Vinderup
Struer

Struer
Lemvig
Holstebro
Thyboran
Vinderup

Struer
Holstebro

Lemvig

Firma MK

Holstebro Labeklub
JDRI

Bik Lgb

Bik Lab

Skive AM

Mejdal-Halgard Motion

Lemvig Labeklub
Skive AM

Bik Lab

Lemvig Labeklub

Avis-Maraton
Lemvig Lebeklub

Mejdal-Halgard Motion

Skive AM

Bik Leb
Rovi Barnecenter

Bik Leb
Lemvig Labeklub

Mejdal
Avis Maranton

Vinderup Lab og Motion
Lemvig Labeklub

Mejdal-Halgard Motion

Mejrup
Skive AM
Bik Leb

Lemvig Labeklub

G U GG G G O O GG G G O O G G G O O G G G QO G G G O O O G G G QO G G G O O O G G G G G G QY

Mejdal
00:24:36
00:26:14
00:26:27
00:26:34
00:27:08
00:28:01
00:27:23
00:28:11
00:31:00
00:28:45
00:29:16
00:28:55
00:29:21
00:30:42
00:29:00
00:30:48
00:29:02
00:29:15
00:29:54
00:29:56
00:30:37
00:30:49
00:30:30
00:30:36
00:30:51
00:31:12
00:31:22
00:31:18
00:31:33
00:30:50
00:31:15
00:31:14
00:31:43
00:32:24
00:31:59
00:33:11
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:33:59
00:33:24
00:33:46
00:33:46
00:33:46
00:33:37
00:33:19
00:33:40
00:33:26
00:35:27
00:34:12
00:34:31
00:34:42
00:35:22
00:35:00
00:34:31
00:34:55
00:35:13
00:34:46
00:35:51
00:35:27
00:35:15
00:35:28
00:35:48
00:36:04
00:36:00
00:34:01
00:35:34

Holstebro Struer

00:25:24
00:26:25
00:27:00
00:27:48
00:27:41
00:28:11
00:28:28
00:28:46
00:28:00
00:28:58
00:29:01
00:29:45
00:29:58
00:29:33
00:29:53
00:29:31
00:30:44
00:30:50
00:30:35
00:30:39
00:31:21
00:31:12
00:31:31
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:31:56
00:31:46
00:31:42
00:32:37
00:33:00
00:32:30
00:32:55
00:32:50
00:33:19
00:34:21
00:33:23
00:34:27
00:34:02
00:32:53
00:33:36
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:34:50
00:34:45
00:34:56
00:35:34
00:34:13
00:35:02
00:35:04
00:35:15
00:36:40
00:36:11
00:35:59
00:36:07
00:36:16
00:36:56
00:36:28
00:37:04
00:36:55
00:37:33
00:37:15
00:37:06
00:36:45
00:40:32
00:39:15

00:24:53
00:25:51
00:26:22
00:27:11
00:27:41
00:27:31
00:28:43
00:28:03
00:27:06
00:28:24
00:28:18
00:29:33
00:29:23
00:28:55
00:30:37
00:29:31
00:30:07
00:29:58
00:29:48
00:29:50
00:30:08
00:30:55
00:30:58
00:30:29
00:31:09
00:31:01
00:31:11
00:31:19
00:30:43
00:31:23
00:32:07
00:31:47
00:32:09
00:32:48
00:32:14
00:32:01
00:32:48
00:33:16
00:32:35
00:33:02
00:33:23
00:33:23
00:33:23
00:33:16
00:33:40
00:33:34
00:34:20
00:33:54
00:34:25
00:34:51
00:34:48
00:33:41
00:35:05
00:35:46
00:35:15
00:35:19
00:35:14
00:36:05
00:35:55
00:36:18
00:36:14
00:36:12
00:36:29
00:37:10
00:36:12
00:36:01

Total
01:14:53
01:18:30
01:19:49
01:21:33
01:22:30
01:23:43
01:24:34
01:25:00
01:26:06
01:26:07
01:26:35
01:28:13
01:28:42
01:29:10
01:29:30
01:29:50
01:29:53
01:30:03
01:30:17
01:30:25
01:32:06
01:32:56
01:32:59
01:33:02
01:34:02
01:34:09
01:34:19
01:34:19
01:34:53
01:35:13
01:35:52
01:35:56
01:36:42
01:38:31
01:38:34
01:38:35
01:39:13
01:39:23
01:39:27
01:40:02
01:40:36
01:40:36
01:40:36
01:41:43
01:41:44
01:42:10
01:43:20
01:43:34
01:43:39
01:44:26
01:44:45
01:45:43
01:46:16
01:46:16
01:46:17
01:46:48
01:46:56
01:48:24
01:48:26
01:48:28
01:49:15
01:49:15
01:49:39
01:49:55
01:50:45
01:50:50



337 Preben
140 Jonas
139 Jonas
159 Lau
268 Paul
23 Torben
91 Claus
196 Steffen
67 Allan

32 Karsten Kuipers
127 Jens-Erik Tang

318 Villy
317 Ryan
155 Kurt
163 Mads
303 Ole
308 Carsten
195 Steen
109 Hardy
54 Ove
136 John Vinther
102 Erik
125 Jens

154 Knud Ove Lund

52 Morten
66 Aksel
191 Rene
292 Carsten
178 Ole
291 Jergen
153 Knud
43 |van
171 Mikael
135 John B
298 Obidulla
157 Lars Bo
252 Kristian
126 Jens
357 Mamadi
12 Lars
198 Seren
149 Kim
358 Tefron
356 Sammy
167 Martin
359 Nikolai
185 Preben
355 Mirza
65 Erik
296 Hamed
107 Hans Otto
87 Bjarne
1 Adhanom
19 Peder
20 Per Holm
27 Ole
33 Per
34 Aage
39 Per
53 Chr.
76 Arne
77 Arnth
88 Bjarn
90 Claus
105 Gert
114 Henning
128 Jesper
146 Karl Johan
161 LeifK

Ammitzbell
Hvidberg
Hornstrup
Serensen
Muller
Knudsen
Osterdal
Hvidberg
Lauridsen
Nygaard
Jargensen
Larusen
Johansen
Ngrgaard
Pedersen
Sarensen
Olsen
Kjeldsen
Nielsen
Hansen
Nielsen
Thorsen
Jogrgensen
Nielsen
Ganderup
Lauridsen
Olsson
Wilese
Korsgaard
Madsen
Larsen

Riis
Moesgaard
Sendergaard
Uriakhil
Christiansen
Knudsgaard
Lundgaard

Sleimann
Dalsgaard
Jensen

Sarensen
Stevibaek
Agerskov

Thomsen
Hossini

0

0
0

0

Holstebro
Holstebro
Vinderup

Struer
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Lemvig
Holstebro

Holstebro
Haderup

Holstebro
Holstebro
Lemvig
Lemvig
Holstebro
Struer
Holstebro
Lemvig
Holstebro
Holstebro

Struer
Struer
Lemvig
Thisted
Holstebro
Holstebro
Lemvig
Struer
Struer
Struer
Viby J

Holstebro

Lemvig

Wad-Sarensen Struer

Skindhgj

Balling
Larsen
Bag-Jensen
Jepsen
Hjannung
Serensen
Kielsholm
Bertelsen
Baerentzen
Jensby
Olsen
Thomsen
Christensen
Pedersen
Johansson
Andersen

Holstebro
Struer
Struer
Struer
Lemvig
Lemvig
Lemvig
Lemvig
Lemvig
Aulum
Ulfborg
Struer
Holstebro
Vinderup
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro

Bik Lab

Lemvig Labeklub

Mejdal-Halgard Motion

Lemvig Labeklub

Lemvig Labeklub

Mejdal-Halgard Motion

KP Labeklub

Lemvig Lebeklub

Rovi Bagrnecenter

Rovi Bagrnecenter
Bik Leb

Rovi Bagrnecenter
Rovi Bagrnecenter

vestervig bcv

Rovi Bgrnecenter
Lemvig Labeklub
Rovi Bgrnecenter

Bik Leb
Bik Leb
Bik Leb
Lemvig Lebeklub
Lemvig Labeklub
Lemvig Labeklub
Lemvig Labeklub
Lemvig Labeklub

Mejdal-Halgard Motion

G G G G G G O OO GG G QO O GG G G G O O G G G O G G G O O GG G G O O GG G G O O G QO G U G G G G G G G

00:36:46
00:37:35
00:35:53
00:37:31
00:38:11
00:38:01
00:37:44
00:39:28
00:39:33
00:40:43
00:40:06
00:38:54
00:40:04
00:39:08
00:40:03
00:38:41
00:41:45
00:36:08
00:41:38
00:42:15
00:41:07
00:42:07
00:45:52
00:42:14
00:43:08
00:43:55
00:43:45
00:43:50
00:49:30
00:45:59
00:45:20
00:44:44
00:49:30
00:52:37

00:31:47

00:44:45

00:45:16

00:33:23

00:31:01

00:35:53

00:39:50
00:46:28

00:37:55
00:38:47
00:40:51
00:38:53
00:39:01
00:43:18
00:40:17
00:40:20
00:40:59
00:40:46
00:39:41
00:41:09
00:40:52
00:40:51
00:41:54
00:41:50
00:42:56
00:45:58
00:43:31
00:43:23
00:44:07
00:43:41
00:48:48
00:44:27
00:44:41
00:45:32
00:45:06
00:47:04
00:46:29
00:47:57
00:48:36
00:50:09
00:52:19
00:48:00
00:27:54
00:30:24
00:31:03
00:32:27
00:32:30
00:36:06
00:36:17
00:36:44
00:32:54
00:36:03
00:39:23
00:34:01
00:41:15
00:44:54
00:42:34
00:39:56
00:44:08
00:44:40

00:38:38
00:43:22
00:35:18

00:35:29

00:33:49
00:40:30

00:37:40
00:37:00
00:38:48
00:39:17
00:39:35
00:36:19
00:39:37
00:39:15
00:38:34
00:37:43
00:39:27
00:39:38
00:39:36
00:40:40
00:39:56
00:42:12
00:42:22
00:45:17
00:42:19
00:42:49
00:43:56
00:43:23
00:35:18
00:44:13
00:43:25
00:43:07
00:44:13
00:43:45
00:43:53
00:46:51
00:47:48
00:48:47
00:50:58
00:52:51
00:27:55
00:29:39
00:30:04
00:32:30
00:32:51
00:33:57
00:34:48
00:36:13
00:40:23
00:40:21
00:37:15
00:45:09
00:39:17
00:36:34
00:39:40
00:42:30
00:39:33
00:43:57

00:33:15
00:35:02
00:33:32

00:42:00

00:34:20

00:46:13

01:52:21
01:53:22
01:55:32
01:55:41
01:56:47
01:57:38
01:57:38
01:59:03
01:59:06
01:59:12
01:59:14
01:59:41
02:00:32
02:00:39
02:01:53
02:02:43
02:07:03
02:07:23
02:07:28
02:08:27
02:09:10
02:09:11
02:09:58
02:10:54
02:11:14
02:12:34
02:13:04
02:14:39
02:19:52
02:20:47
02:21:44
02:23:40
02:32:47
02:33:28



173 Morten
176 Odd

182 Peter

186 Preben
187 Preben
194 Simon
199 Seren Dunker
213 Aage

217 Morten
218 Simon
220 Brian

222 Jens

225 Morten
226 Simon
228 Bent

229 Bente From
231 Brian

232 Erik

234 Hans

237 Henrik
241 Jens

242 Mads

245 Povl Erik
250 Peter

254 Jan Jung
256 Jargen Mgller
263 Jorgen
265 Egon

266 Fjommer
267 Mikkel
269 Rolf Krogshede
270 Mark

279 Lars Chr.
280 Masood
281 Igbal

282 Nemat
283 Rashid
284 Daniel
288 Hans Jgrgen
293 Benny
295 Ali

297 Mustafa
299 Nemat
301 Erling
305 Lars

306 Brian T.
310 Morten Lindholt
311 Michael
314 Karsten
315 Thomas
321 Egon

322 Jan

323 Uffe

324 Jens

325 Berge
326 Peter

329 Peder
330 Paw

331 Morten
332 Rene

338 Daniel
339 Erik

340 Sgren
342 Flemming
343 Morten
344 Christoffer
349 Mathias
350 Kurt

351 Mads

Dreier

Bjornli
Hedegaard
Ammitzbell
Poulsen
Hvidberg
Pedersen
Fjordside
Hansen
Nielsen
Christoffersen
Mglimann
Hansen
Nielsen

Kirk
Frederiksen
Christoffersen
Pegel
Boddum
Lisby
Mglimann
Karlsson
Frederiksen
Emtekjeer
Serensen
Knudsen
Guldberg
Laursen
Clemmensen
Clemmensen
Madsen

Bro
Kongerslev
Sahak
Ahmadzae
Alizada
Khojanay
Salquist
Hansesgaard
Andersen
Jafari
Sherzad
Gholami
Ravndahl
Nielsen
Andersen
Mikkelsen
Mgller
Makholm
Larsen
Thesbjerg
Jung Serensen
Thomsen
Serensen
Mikkelsen
Andersen
Toftgard
Buel

Olesen
Villadsen
Stagis
Jensen
Sarensen
Holm
Bjerregaard
Lichscheiclt
Nielsen
Nielsen
Sendergaard

Vinderup

Holstebro Mejdal-Halgard Motion

Struer
Haderup
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Holstebro
Servad
Holstebro
Holstebro
Viby J
Thyholm
Holstebro
Struer
Struer
Lemvig
Servad
Aarhus N
Thyholm

Holstebro Labeklub

Lemvig
SAM Skive

Ak-kilen

Barnecenter Vestervig
Barnecenter Vestervig
Barnecenter Vestervig
Barnecenter Vestervig
Barnecenter Vestervig
Fjordbo

Rovi Bgrnecenter
Rovi Bgrnecenter
Rovi Bgrnecenter
Rovi Bgrnecenter
Lemvig

Avis Maranton

Aulum Lgbeklub

Ak-kilen

Fjendsfraeserme
Skive AM

SAM

Skive AM

Skive AM
Holstebro Labeklub

Holstebro Labeklub

G U G G G G O O GG G G O GG G G O G G G O G G G G O O G G G G O GG G G O O O G QO G O O O O G G G G

00:33:04

00:33:53

00:38:25

00:36:26

00:42:35

00:35:23

00:47:06

00:26:51

00:40:15

00:31:14

00:32:58

00:28:46

00:37:27
00:32:08
00:35:48

00:39:45

00:39:34

00:27:19

00:30:58
00:33:38
00:32:57
00:37:37
00:36:13
00:32:09
00:39:35
00:43:51
00:46:38
00:29:26
00:29:22
00:34:38
00:38:26
00:33:27
00:37:58
00:33:52
00:35:04
00:36:51
00:32:33

00:34:39

00:33:43

00:39:06
00:36:51
00:41:57

00:31:47
00:47:13

00:43:00
00:47:43

00:30:25
00:51:06

00:24:26
00:41:35
00:32:03
00:32:50
00:40:49
00:39:34
00:30:41
00:37:01

00:30:31
00:31:16
00:30:53

00:50:57
00:50:55
00:44:23
00:41:32
00:30:57
00:29:37
00:34:42
00:33:41
00:28:42
00:29:48
00:33:59
00:38:49



352 Mads

353 Lars

360 Adhanom
361 Jens

362 Martin

364 Hans

365 Fikadn

366 Dasha

367 Rabi

368 Asad

369 salah

373 kevin

374 Carsten
375 Sgren

378 Aksel

379 Uffe B. S.
380 Bgrge Feelk
381 Jacob Mehlsen
382 Claus

383 Benny

384 Ali

385 Hamed
386 Qasim

387 Nemat

388 Jesper

389 Egon

390 A

392 Steffen
393 Christian Hgj
394 Claus Hgj
397 Frank

401 Niels

404 Seren

405 PER

406 Lars

407 Klaus

408 Mogens
409 Ejvind

410 Carsten
411 Lars

412 Daniel

413 Jacob Lund
414 Erling

415 Seren

416 Niels Stoktoft

Ostergaard
Munkholm
Tekeste
Christensen
Jagrgensen
Jargen

o O o oo

Sarensen
Andersen
Frajk
Andreassen
Thomsen
Mikkelsen
Jensen
Jensen
Andersen
Jafari
Hassini
Mohammad
Gholami
Pedersen
Thesbjerg

Visholm
Emtekjeer
Emtekjeer
Bjerregard
Bjerre
Mgberg
Fjordside
Nielsen
Hansen
Villadsen
Bonne Larsen
Andersen
Munkholm
Stagis
Senderbaek
Raundahl
Vrist
Overgaard

Rovi Bgrnecenter
Rovi Bgrnecenter
Rovi Bgrnecenter
Rovi Bagrnecenter
Rovi Bagrnecenter

Mejdal

Skive AM

Skive AM

Mejdal

Mejdal

Barnecenter Rovvig
Barnecenter Rovvig
Barnecenter Rovvig
Barnecenter Rovvig
Barnecenter Rovvig

Fjendsfraeserne

SMT Silkeborg
Holstebro Labeklub
Holstebro Labeklub
Snejbjerg Motion
Avis Marathon
Holstebro Triathlon Klub
Holstebro Labeklub
Avis Marathon
HOK

Mejdal Motion

BIK Leb

Stoktoft

00:26:52 00:28:20

00:36:09
00:31:17  00:32:44
00:36:34
00:52:20
00:36:45
00:36:45

00:39:39
00:33:59
00:33:13
00:35:26  00:36:01
00:34:59
00:31:46
00:35:05
00:38:43

00:38:51

00:29:45
00:32:26
00:30:11
00:40:55
00:33:37
00:37:33
00:37:33
00:27:24
00:34:39
00:25:00
00:39:13
00:34:02
00:36:32
00:44:44
00:42:18
00:32:10
00:30:26  00:27:53
00:28:41
00:36:35
00:29:20
00:36:35
00:39:54



